City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed DMailed to:

DFaxed to: ] Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 11/24/2025 0530 HRS TO 11/25/2025 0530 HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: ] Paper Electronic [l Video Tape O Audio Tape

Request Received by: JWHITCOMB - 11/25/2025 0540

[date] [time]

Forwarded to:

Q %M [date] _ [time]
Record reviewed by: _x A, g % ’? _U_L'LLL Qﬂl__

[date] [time]
Request completed by JWHITCOMB 11/25/2025 0540
{date] [time]
DFaxing to:
I:lPersonal delivery
|:| E-mail to:
I:IRegular mail

I:l Other:

|:|Unable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
I:IUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
I:lRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

D Paid in advance $ or,

Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

(Department name here)

PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)
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CFS

NPD25-08953

NPD25-08954

NPD25-08955

NPD25-08956

NPD25-08957

NPD25-08958

NPD25-08959

NPD25-08960

NPD25-08961

NPD25-08962

NPD25-08963

NPD25-08964

NPD25-08965

NPD25-08966

NPD25-08967

NPD25-08968

NPD25-08970

NPD25-08971

Date/Time

11/24/25 06:15:00

11/24/25 08:05:04

11/24/25 08:06:22

11/24/25 09:08:53

11/24/25 09:33:06

11/24/25 11:01:38

11/24/25 11:43:117

11/24/25 11:43:28

11/24/25 12:58:42

11/24/25 13.06:04

11/24/25 14.28:13

11/24/25 14:50:00

11/24/25 15:32:40

11/24/25 16:13:10

11/24/25 16:20:16

11/24/25 16:55:14

11/24/25 21:14:58

11/24/25 22:20:08

Street

DAGGETT DR

WESTMORELAND AV

W WASHINGTON ST

N PERRY ST

SCOTT ST

SYCAMORE DR

SYCAMORE ST

INDEPENDENCE DR

W CLINTON ST

W MAUMEE AV

SCOTT ST

GLENWOOD AVE

N PERRY ST

LAGRANGE ST

MOSER DR

DAGGETT DR

BONAPARTE DR

GLENWOOD AV

Call Type

ASSIST, GENERAL

SCHOOL PTL

UNLOCK

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ASSIST, GENERAL

PAPER SERVICE

TRAFFIC STOP

NUISANCE

NUISANCE

THEFT;
TRESPASSING

TRAFFIC STOP

OPEN
DOOR/WINDOW

DIS CONDUCT;
ALCOHOL,; CHILD
ABUSE; FOLLOW UP

UTILITIES

DiS CONDUCT

DIRECTED PATROL

VANDALISM

Call Details

WARNED FOR TEXTING WHILE DRIVING

JACKLYN COUTS 22 YO OF NAPOLEON
CITED FOR EXPIRED DL

DARKAY BROADEN 26YO OF NAPOLEON
SERVED SUMMONS FOR CRIMINAL
DAMAGING

WARNED FOR TEXTING WHILE DRIVING
AND EXPIRED REG.

PENDING INVESTIGATION

WARNED FOR DISPLAY OF PLATES

KATRINA WILLIAMS 92YO OF
MONTPELIER ARRESTED FOR PHYSCIAL
CONTROL AND ENDANGERING
CHILDREN

WATER TURN ON

TWO WARNINGS ISSUED FOR
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

INVESTIGATION PENDING

Page 1 of 2



CFS

NPD25-08972

NPD25-08973

NPD25-08974

NPD25-08975

NPD25-08976

NPD25-08977

Date/Time

11/24/25 23:12:15

11/24/25 23:55:13

11/25/25 01:53:03

11/25/25 02:41:31

11/25/25 02:49:05

11/25/25 02:49:09

Total Records: 24

Street

SCOTT 8T

CORD 424

OAKWOOD AV

THOMAS AVE

WAYNE PARK DR

W RIVERVIEW AV

Call Type Call Details

DRIVING CP ADVISED OF COMPLAINT
UTILITIES

DIRECTED PATROL

UTILITIES

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL
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