City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed		
Faxed to:		Picked Up
Specific Record(s) requested: NEWS RELEASE 11/24/2025 0530 HRS TO 11/25/2025 0530 H	IRS	
NO REDACTIONS		
Type of media requested: ☐ Paper ☐ Electronic ☐	Video Tape	Audio Tape
Request Received by: JWHITCOMB	11/25/2025	0540 [time]
Record reviewed by: JWHITCOMB	[date] [date] [date] [date] [date]	[time] 0541 [time] 0540 [time]
Faxing to:Personal delivery E-mail to:		
Regular mail Other:		
Unable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 Sec	e explanation on foll	owing pages
Unable to comply, Record does not exist or information	insufficient to proce	ss request
Record has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation	on on following page	es
Cost of copies provided and mailing:		
Paid in advance \$ or,		
Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT (Department name here) PO Box 151 Napoleon, Ohio 43545		



Napoleon Police Department Chief Edward Legg

130 Climont for GP 0 for 133 Napoleon Dies (150 162) United (150 160 170 mm)

Daily News Report add Fire test

Printed on November 25, 2025

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details
NPD25-08953	11/24/25 06:15:00	DAGGETT DR	ASSIST, GENERAL	
NPD25-08954	11/24/25 08:05:04	WESTMORELAND AV	SCHOOL PTL	
NPD25-08955	11/24/25 08:06:22	W WASHINGTON ST	UNLOCK	
NPD25-08956	11/24/25 09:08:53	N PERRY ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNED FOR TEXTING WHILE DRIVING
NPD25-08957	11/24/25 09:33:06	SCOTT ST	TRAFFIC STOP	JACKLYN COUTS 22 YO OF NAPOLEON CITED FOR EXPIRED DL
NPD25-08958	11/24/25 11:01:38	SYCAMORE DR	ASSIST, GENERAL	
NPD25-08959	11/24/25 11:43:17	SYCAMORE ST	PAPER SERVICE	DARKAY BROADEN 26YO OF NAPOLEON SERVED SUMMONS FOR CRIMINAL DAMAGING
NPD25-08960	11/24/25 11:43:28	INDEPENDENCE DR	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNED FOR TEXTING WHILE DRIVING AND EXPIRED REG.
NPD25-08961	11/24/25 12:58:42	W CLINTON ST	NUISANCE	
NPD25-08962	11/24/25 13:06:04	W MAUMEE AV	NUISANCE	
NPD25-08963	11/24/25 14:28:13	SCOTT ST	THEFT; TRESPASSING	PENDING INVESTIGATION
NPD25-08964	11/24/25 14:50:00	GLENWOOD AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNED FOR DISPLAY OF PLATES
NPD25-08965	11/24/25 15:32:40	N PERRY ST	OPEN DOOR/WINDOW	
NPD25-08966	11/24/25 16:13:10	LAGRANGE ST	DIS CONDUCT; ALCOHOL; CHILD ABUSE; FOLLOW UP	KATRINA WILLIAMS 92YO OF MONTPELIER ARRESTED FOR PHYSCIAL CONTROL AND ENDANGERING CHILDREN
NPD25-08967	11/24/25 16:20:16	MOSER DR	UTILITIES	WATER TURN ON
NPD25-08968	11/24/25 16:55:14	DAGGETT DR	DIS CONDUCT	TWO WARNINGS ISSUED FOR DISORDERLY CONDUCT
NPD25-08970	11/24/25 21:14:58	BONAPARTE DR	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-08971	11/24/25 22:20:08	GLENWOOD AV	VANDALISM	INVESTIGATION PENDING

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details
NPD25-08972	11/24/25 23:12:15	SCOTT ST	DRIVING CP	ADVISED OF COMPLAINT
NPD25-08973	11/24/25 23:55:13	CO RD 424	UTILITIES	
NPD25-08974	11/25/25 01:53:03	OAKWOOD AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-08975	11/25/25 02:41:31	THOMAS AVE	UTILITIES	
NPD25-08976	11/25/25 02:49:05	WAYNE PARK DR	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-08977	11/25/25 02:49:09	W RIVERVIEW AV	DIRECTED PATROL	

Total Records: 24